
Batch No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 15/11/2021 8/5/2022 174 4 April 2023

Batch Start
Date

Batch End
Date

No. of Days
Lectures per

day
Course Validity

12/7/2021 20/3/2022 251 2 April 2023

26/7/2021

9/8/2021

23/8/2021

20/9/2021

18/10/2021

27/3/2022

10/4/2022

17/4/2022

24/4/2022

1/5/2022

244

244

237

216

195

2

2

2

3

3

April 2023

April 2023

April 2022

April 2023

April 2023

Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches
 (For NET-JRF June 2022, GATE, JEST & TIFR 2023)

8 13/12/2021 15/5/2022 153 4 April 2023


